
HALF-OFF ALL BEERS & DRINKS

HALF-OFF BONE-IN OR BONELESS WINGS
(BEST DEAL AROUND!)

WING OPWING OPTIONSTIONS
Buffalo Buffalo ·  ·  BBQ BBQ ·  ·  Sweet Chili Sweet Chili ·  ·  Spicy Garlic Parmesan Spicy Garlic Parmesan ·  ·  Berry Jalapeno Berry Jalapeno 

Garlic Parmesan Garlic Parmesan  ·   ·  Habenero Habenero ·  ·  Korean BBQ Korean BBQ  ·   ·  Hot HoneyHot Honey
Dry Rub Dry Rub  ·   ·  Cajun Cajun ·  ·  Crack Crack ·  ·  Jerk Jerk  ·   ·  Salt & PepperSalt & Pepper

RENDEZVOUS
Sports Bar and GrillSports Bar and Grill

1 CONEY DOG1 CONEY DOG  $3.99  |   $3.99  |   2 CONEY DOGS 2 CONEY DOGS   $6.99$6.99
Add raw onion and shredded cheese for $1.00 Add raw onion and shredded cheese for $1.00 

CHICAGO DOGCHICAGO DOG
Topped with pickle, tomato, pepperoncini’s Topped with pickle, tomato, pepperoncini’s 

and diced onions - served on a poppy and diced onions - served on a poppy 
seed bun with fries.  $8.99seed bun with fries.  $8.99

HOT HONEY BRATHOT HONEY BRAT
Try our Try our NEWNEW hot honey bratwurst topped  hot honey bratwurst topped 

with coleslaw and hot honey sauce served on with coleslaw and hot honey sauce served on 
a poppy seed bun. Includes fries.  $7.99a poppy seed bun. Includes fries.  $7.99

        ALL AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER         ALL AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER AND FRIESAND FRIES
Our classic combo only $9.99Our classic combo only $9.99

SOUP AND SOUP AND ½½ SANDWICH SPECIAL SANDWICH SPECIAL
Choose from turkey or ham we add lettuce,tomato  Choose from turkey or ham we add lettuce,tomato  
and mayo on whole wheat bread. Includes ½ order and mayo on whole wheat bread. Includes ½ order 

of sweet potato fries and a cup of soup.  $9.99 of sweet potato fries and a cup of soup.  $9.99 

GYRO WITH FRIES AND SLAW GYRO WITH FRIES AND SLAW   $12.99 $12.99 

SLOPPY TACOS WITH TORTILLA SLOPPY TACOS WITH TORTILLA 
CHIPS AND SALSA  CHIPS AND SALSA  $13.99$13.99

  
BRANDON’S HOT CHICKEN SANDWICHBRANDON’S HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH

Southern fried chicken breast tossed in our Southern fried chicken breast tossed in our 
own spicy sauce. Topped with coleslaw, own spicy sauce. Topped with coleslaw, 

pickles and includes fries.  $12.99 pickles and includes fries.  $12.99 

STEAK TIPS AND SALADSTEAK TIPS AND SALAD
You will love this one!!You will love this one!! We char-grill our  We char-grill our 
tenderloin tips and serve with a house tenderloin tips and serve with a house 

salad. Choice of dressing.  $11.99salad. Choice of dressing.  $11.99

BURNDT ENDS BASKETBURNDT ENDS BASKET
We serve these up right!!We serve these up right!! Includes  Includes 
choice of 1 sauce and fries.  $12.99choice of 1 sauce and fries.  $12.99

TRY OUR VOUSLICIOUS  SPECIALS
NO SUBSTITUTIONS

VOUS’S BEST HAPPY HOUR!!!
MONDAY - FRIDAY  |   4-6PM DINE IN ONLY PLEASE


